

# LOCHNER

## TABULATION OF BIDS

**RUSSELL MUNICIPAL AIRPORT  
RUSSELL, KANSAS**

**Reconstruct Hangar Taxilanes**

**AIP PROJECT NO. 3-20-0071-011**

Bids Received: 6/25/2015  
Lochner Job No.: 000010612

Bids Tabulated By: BRE  
Date: 6/25/2015  
Bids Checked By: RMD  
Date: 6/25/2015

			Engineer's Estimate		APAC - Kansas, Inc. (Shears Division) P.O. Box 190 Hays, KS 67601		Smoky Hill, LLC 645 E. Crawford, Suite E8. Salina, KS 67401		
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization (See General Provisions Section 105)	1	L.S.	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 26,325.00	\$ 26,325.00	\$ 60,850.00	\$ 60,850.00
2	Temporary Marking, Lighting, & Barricades	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00
3	Existing Asphalt Pavement and Base Course Removal	264	S.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,584.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 2,046.00
4	Existing Concrete Pavement and Base Course Removal	1,462	S.Y.	\$ 25.00	\$ 36,550.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,234.00	\$ 7.15	\$ 10,453.30
5	Saw Cut	601	L.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,005.00	\$ 6.45	\$ 3,876.45	\$ 3.65	\$ 2,193.65
6	Unclassified Excavation	362	C.Y.	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,050.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,534.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 38,734.00
7	Aggregate Subbase Course (6")	1,739	S.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,390.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 12,173.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 30,432.50
8	Aggregate Base Course (4")	1,739	S.Y.	\$ 7.00	\$ 12,173.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 14,781.50	\$ 11.75	\$ 20,433.25
9	P.C.C. Pavement (6")	1,717	S.Y.	\$ 85.00	\$ 145,945.00	\$ 93.35	\$ 160,281.95	\$ 70.75	\$ 121,477.75
10	Reflectorized Pavement Marking	120	S.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 15.95	\$ 1,914.00
11	Non-Reflectorized Pavement Marking	240	S.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 1,272.00
12	10" PVC Pipe	124	L.F.	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,820.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 54.70	\$ 6,782.80
13	Area Inlet	1	Ea.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,275.00	\$ 4,275.00
14	Seeding	1.0	Ac.	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 2,655.00	\$ 2,655.00
15	Mulching With Adhesive Binder	1.0	Ac.	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,325.00	\$ 5,325.00
<b>Total Bid</b>					<b>\$ 318,813.00</b>		<b>\$ 252,849.90</b>		<b>\$ 313,094.25</b>

